The World's Premium LED Module & Converter
MADE IN KOREARepublic of Korea
ⓒ 2021 LED FOR YOU. All rights reserved. The information presented in this document is not intended as any
commerical offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract.
Headquarter:
1329-13, Gyeongchung-daero,
Chowol-eup, Gwangju-si, Gyeonggi-do,

BUNDLE
24
LED FOR YOU
25
LED FOR YOU
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT
POWER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
EFFICIENCY SIZE/WEIGHT
LFY60M12V1 200V-240V 60W 12V 4.6A 93% 151*35*26 / 240g
LFY100M12V1 200V-240V 100W 12V 7.5A 93% 151*35*26/ 240g
LFY100MSA12V1 200V-240V 100W 12V 7.5A 93% 118*54*36 / 350g
LFY150MSA12V1 200V-240V 150W 12V 11.5A 93% 118*54*36/ 400g
LFY200MSA12V1 200V-240V 200W 12V 16A 93% 118*54*36 / 400g
LFY300MSA12V1 200V-240V 260W 12V 20A 93% 168*54*36 / 520g
LFY270M12V1 200V-240V 270W 12V 21A 93% 168*54*36 / 540g
LFY300M12V1 200V-240V 300W 12V 23A 93% 168*54*36 / 540g
LFY400M12V1 200V-240V 400W 12V 31A 93% 216*68*43 / 1040g
LFY430M12V1 200V-240V 430W 12V 33A 93% 216*68*43/ 1021g
LFY500M12V1 180V-264V 500W 12V 38A 93% 240*100*55 / 2100g
LFY600M12V1 180V-264V 700W 12V 46A 93% 240*100*55/ 2100g
IP68
LFYM series
OUTDOOR, METAL CASE, WATERPROOF

LED FOR YOU
LFYMPF series
OUTDOOR, MATAL CASE, PFC INSTALLED
LFYP series
INDOOR, PLASTIC CASE
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT
POWER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
EFFICIENCY SIZE/WEIGHT
LFY60MPF12V1 100V-277V 60W 12V 4.5A 85% 118*54*36 / 350g
LFY100MPF12V1 100V-277V 100W 12V 8.0A 92% 168*54*36 / 450g
LFY150MPF12V1 100V-277V 150W 12V 11.5A 92% 199*54*36 / 630g
LFY200MPF12V1 100V-277V 200W 12V 15.5A 92% 199*54*36 / 630g
LFY300MPF12V1 100V-277V 300W 12V 23A 92% 216*68*43 / 950g
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT
POWER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
EFFICIENCY SIZE/WEIGHT
LFY30P12V1 200V-240V 30W 12V 2.2A 84% 168*25*18.5 / 140g
LFY60P12V1 200V-240V 60W 12V 4.5A 93% 174*35*18.5 / 150g
LFY60P12V1N 200V-240V 60W 12V 4.5A 84% 158*41*26.5 / 240g
LFY100P12V1 200V-240V 100W 12V 7.5A 93% 174*35*18.5 / 130g
IP68 IP68
Slim
DESIGN
RELIABLE